

The Consulate General of Jamaica and the Jamaica Stock Exchange Host Exclusive Investment Forum in Philadelphia

Removing Barriers, Creating Opportunities

PHILADELPHIA, PA, UNITED STATES, April 23, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Montage Jamaica, a Philadelphia-based consulting firm specializing in Caribbean market entry strategies, is proud to

This forum represents a pivotal moment for fostering bilateral investment relations. We aim to create a platform for meaningful dialogue and collaboration that leads to substantial economic growth."

Stephan Reeves, President and CEO sponsor an <u>investment</u> forum titled "Investing in Jamaica and Housing Forum." The event will take place on Tuesday, May 6, 2025, from 3:30 PM to 8:00 PM at the prestigious Pyramid Club, located at 1735 Market Street, Philadelphia.

The primary focus of the event is to provide an overview of the opportunities for investing in Jamaica, with a particular focus on investing through the Jamaica Stock Exchange, and doing business in Jamaica by investing in various opportunities, with Housing investment as the highlight. This landmark event aims to introduce investors from the Jamaican/ Caribbean Diaspora and the United States to the dynamic landscape of the Jamaican Stock Exchange (JSE)

and to provide comprehensive insights into Jamaica's burgeoning sectors, including housing, energy, and <u>workforce development</u>.

Through networking and panel discussions, attendees will have the unique opportunity to engage directly with members of the JSE and Jamaican government officials, gaining firsthand knowledge of the processes involved in housing investments and establishing businesses in Jamaica.

There will be representatives from the Consulate General of Jamaica, Jamaica Stock Exchange, various brokerage houses, housing developers and agencies of the Government on location to answer questions.

Event Highlights:

• Networking Reception: Begin and end the evening by connecting with regional business

leaders, investors, and policymakers.

- Panel Discussions:
- o Housing Investments in Jamaica: Explore the real estate market and investment opportunities.

o Energy Sector Developments: Understand the advancements and investment prospects in Jamaica's energy sector.

o Workforce Development Initiatives: Learn about programs and strategies aimed at enhancing Jamaica's labor market.

"This forum represents a pivotal moment for fostering bilateral investment relations," said Stephan Reeves, President and CEO at Montage Jamaica. "By bringing together key stakeholders from both the U.S. and Jamaica, we aim to create a platform for meaningful dialogue and collaboration that can lead to substantial economic growth."

Event Details:

- Date: Tuesday, May 6, 2025
- Time: 3:30 PM 8:00 PM
- Location: Pyramid Club, 1735 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA

Registration: Space is limited. However, interested parties should use this link to register: <u>https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/vrv7363</u>

About Montage Jamaica:

Montage Jamaica is a consulting firm based in Old Harbour, St. Catherine, Jamaica, W.I, dedicated to powering Jamaica's future through innovative energy solutions, housing, eco-tourism, entrepreneurship, and workforce Development. With a focus on strategic partnerships and market insights, Montage Jamaica serves as a bridge connecting investors to business development opportunities in the vibrant Jamaican economy.

Michael Thompson Montage Jamaica +1 484-557-8039 mthompson@montagejamaica.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/805670371

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.